
Readiness Test & System Check Attempt Due Dates 
Spring 2026 

The RM Readiness Test & System Check must be passed (score of 1/1) before taking online tests. You may 
retake it one time if needed. Scores are posted by the Results Received By date below — late submission 
could delay proctoring. You must email onlinetestsupport@cscc.edu with your full course ID to have it 
proctored once the attempt 2 due date has passed for your course’s term. Please check with your instructor 
for any term-specific rules. 
 

Full Term (1/19/26 to 5/16/26) 
Attempt Number Student Due Date: Results Received By: 

1 Sunday  1/25/26 Wednesday  1/28/26 
2 Sunday  2/1/26 Wednesday  2/4/26 

1st 8-Week Term (1/19/26 to 3/14/26)  
Attempt Number Student Due Date: Results Received By: 

1 Sunday  1/25/26 Tuesday  1/27/26 
2 Friday  1/30/26 Monday  2/2/26 

Late Start Term (2/2/26 to 5/16/26) 
Attempt Number Student Due Date: Results Received By: 

1 Sunday  2/8/26 Wednesday  2/11/26 
2 Sunday  2/15/26 Tuesday  2/17/26 

2nd 8-Week Term (3/22/26 to 5/16/26) 
Attempt Number Student Due Date: Results Received By: 

1 Sunday  3/29/26 Tuesday  3/31/26 
2 Friday  4/3/26 Monday  4/6/26 

If You Scored 0:  

• Review Feedback: Log in to Blackboard > Navigate to your course > Find the Readiness Test & System 
Check > Review the feedback (see version below) from the graded test > Retake the Readiness Test & 
System Check, making the necessary adjustments. 

o Learn version - Select “My Grades” and click on the speech bubble next to your score 
o Ultra version - Select “Gradebook” and click on the “View” button under the Results column 

• Reattempt: Watch this video to see how to do a proper Environment Check. Common mistakes 
include forgetting to show your ID, forgetting to show your monitor, or forgetting to power off your 
phone and place it out of sight/reach. 

• Step-by-step Guide: Download the detailed guide for step-by-step instructions. 

If You Scored 1 (passing):  

• Download the Certificate: Follow one of the directions below to download and save your 
completion certificate. 

o Learn version directions 
o Ultra version: - directions 

• Notify your instructor: Email the certificate to your instructor(s), or if your instructor has created a 
designated area for uploading Readiness Test & System Checks Certificates, feel free to upload it 
there instead. 

mailto:onlinetestsupport@cscc.edu
https://cs-cc.net/rm_envcheck
https://courses.cscc.edu/bbcswebdav/xid-158576522_1
https://cs-cc.net/rm_save_certificate
https://courses.cscc.edu/bbcswebdav/xid-163970706_1

